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AREA PERMITIDA PARA

CONSTRUCCION

ACOMETIDA DE SERVICIOS

RESTRICCIONES DE

CONSTRUCCION

SENTIDO DE FLUJO VEHICULAR

DATOS GENERALES:

LOTE:

MANZANA:

USO:

SUPERFICIE:

RESTRICCIONES:

ALTURA MAXIMA

FRONTAL

LATERAL

POSTERIOR

COS MAXIMO

CUS MAXIMO

CARGA MAXIMA

SIMBOLOGIA

ESCALA 1:250

LOCALIZACION

5 Kva

10m

5m.

1.5m

33%

1.05

OBSERVACIONES:

06

04

H-1 (Unifamiliar)

626.41m

2

5m
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